
Applicazio

ni Auto

DAEWO

O

DAEWOO 

KORAND

O (KJ)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.2 4x4 1999/01 - 3199 ccm 156 KW 212 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.995

DAEWOO 

MUSSO 

(FJ)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.2 4x4 1999/01 - 3199 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.992

MERCE

DES-

BENZ

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

CLASSE C 

(W202)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

C 280 

(202.028)

1993/05 - 

2000/05

2799 ccm 142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.941

C 36 AMG 

(202.028)

1994/05 - 

2000/05

3606 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.941 

(AMG 3.6)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/debimetro-completo-dipa-mercedes-320.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/debimetro-completo-dipa-mercedes-320.html#auto-compatibili.tab


MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

CLASSE E 

(W210)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

E 320 

(210.055)

1995/06 - 

1997/06

3199 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.995

E 320 

(210.055)

1995/06 - 

1997/06

3199 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.992

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

CLASSE S 

(W140)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

300 SE 2.8 

(140.028)

1993/01 - 

1998/10

2799 ccm 145 KW 197 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.944

300 SE, 

SEL/S320 

(140.032, 

140.033)

1991/03 - 

1998/10

3199 ccm 170 KW 231 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.990

300 SE, 

SEL/S320 

(140.032, 

140.033)

1991/03 - 

1998/10

3199 ccm 170 KW 231 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.994

S 280 

(140.028)

1993/02 - 

1998/10

2799 ccm 142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.944

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SL (R129)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

280 

(129.058)

1993/08 - 

2001/10

2799 ccm 142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.943

320 

(129.063)

1993/09 - 

2001/10

3199 ccm 170 KW 231 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.991



MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SPRINTER 

2-t 

Autobus 

(901, 902)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

208 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.987

211 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

213 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

216 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SPRINTER 

2-t 

Furgonat

o (901, 

902)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

208 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.987

211 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

213 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

216 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SPRINTER 

2-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (901, 

902)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

208 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.987

211 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

213 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

216 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SPRINTER 

3-t 

Autobus 

(903)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

308 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.987

311 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

311 CDI 

4x4

2002/08 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

313 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

313 CDI 

4x4

2002/08 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

316 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

316 CDI 

4x4

2002/08 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SPRINTER 

3-t 

Furgonat

o (903)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

308 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.987

311 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981



311 CDI 

4x4

2002/08 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

313 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

313 CDI 

4x4

2002/08 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

316 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

316 CDI 

4x4

2002/08 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SPRINTER 

3-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (903)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

308 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.987

311 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

311 CDI 

4x4

2002/08 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

313 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

313 CDI 

4x4

2002/08 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

316 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

316 CDI 

4x4

2002/08 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SPRINTER 

4-t 

Autobus 

(904)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

408 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.987



411 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

413 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

416 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SPRINTER 

4-t 

Furgonat

o (904)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

408 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.987

411 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

411 CDI 

4x4

2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

413 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

413 CDI 

4x4

2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

416 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

416 CDI 

4x4

2000/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SPRINTER 

4-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (904)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

408 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.987

411 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

411 CDI 

4x4

2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981



413 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

413 CDI 

4x4

2000/04 - 

2006/05

2148 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

611.981

416 CDI 2000/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

416 CDI 

4x4

2000/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SPRINTER 

5-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (905)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

616 CDI 

(905.612, 

905.613, 

905.622, 

905.623)

2001/04 - 

2006/05

2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

MERCEDE

S-BENZ 

SPRINTER 

Ribaltabil

e (905)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

616 CDI 

(905.612, 

905.622, 

905.623)

2001/04 - 2685 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 5 Cilindri Diesel OM 

612.981

SSANGY

ONG

SSANGYO

NG 

KORAND

O (KJ)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.2 1997/06 - 

2006/11

3199 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.992

3.2 1999/01 - 

2000/02

3199 ccm 156 KW 212 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.995

3.2 (KJ) 1996/12 - 

2002/11

3199 ccm 154 KW 209 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.995

SSANGYO

NG 

KORAND

O Cabrio 

(KJ)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.2 1997/06 - 

2006/11

3199 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.992

3.2 1999/01 - 

2002/11

3199 ccm 156 KW 212 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.995

SSANGYO

NG 

MUSSO 

(FJ)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.2 1996/06 - 

2004/09

3199 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina M 104.992


